TERMS OF USE FOR PODCAST GUESTS BARBADOS WEST INDIES



PODCAST HOST:

CHRISTAL-ANN DOWNES

EDITION 1 YEAR 2023

WWW.SHEMARKETSWEC.COM



02 ABOUT

Spill the Lemonade Podcast was founded by Christal-Ann Downes in an effort to share other women's stories. Created based on the proverbial phrase "spill the tea", *Spill the Lemonade* aims to shed light on sensitive topics and hardships females and femtrepreneurs go through daily. It will seek to help females discover ways to navigate their life and/or businesses. After each episode of this podcast, women should feel inspired to move through whatever hardship they're experiencing.



SPILL THE LEMONADE



STEP 1

After filling the form, guests will be contacted via email to confirm their hosting date.

STEP 2

Once confirmed, guests will be sent a manual & questions to expect.

STEP 3

A link will be sent for guest speakers to access for the online podcast studio.

STEP 4

Once recorded, the podcast will be uploaded to various streaming platforms.

STEP 5

Your story will be used to promote the podcast on other social media channels.



CONTENT

Spill the Lemonade reserves the right to share videos and promote each episode across the internet as well as utilise various offline channels.

AGE

Spill the Lemonade Podcast is intended to interview females 21 years or older.

USER CONTENT & PRIVACY

To get into contact with guests, information such as email addresses, contact numbers and the like are required. Spill the Lemonade will not share said information with any third parties.

This information is solely for contact purposes which may also include marketing emails to a guest's inbox.

THANK YOU!

No matter how long or short your story is, you'll always inspire someone. *Spill the Lemonade* by sharing a hardship you've experienced with us.



10

SPILL THE LEMONADE